
13,90 € 

9,90 € 

12,50 € 

11,50 € 

9,90 € 

12,80 € 

12,80 € 

9,90 € 

10,90 € 

12,90 € 

9,90 € 

12,50 € 

9,50 € 

9,90 € 

11,80 € 

OPENING HOURS 

4,50€ 
4,50€ 
3,00€ 

TUESDAY–SATURDAY 
17:00–21:30 O‘CLOCK 
Closed on public holidays 

MONDAY, 19.08.2024 
Cabin cordon bleu 
fried potatoes and cranberries 

Filled zucchini 
tomato sauce and almond rice 

Fish fillet in egg coat 
cream leaf spinach and parsley potatoes 

TUESDAY, 20.08.2024 
Meatballs 
mashed potatoes and fried egg 

Tagliatelle „Arrabiata“ 
parmesan 

Plaice fillet baked with tomato-mozzarella 
pesto-risotto 

WEDNESDAY, 21.08.2024 
Beer roast beef of Allgäu country pig 
bavarian herbs and potato dumplings 

Penne with chanterelles, 
zucchini and tomato 

Fish fillet in beer coat 
French fries and Sauce Tartar 

THURSDAY, 22.08.2024 
Sliced turkey 
baked fruits, curry sauce and countess potatoes 

Cannelotti filled with spinach 
tomato sauce 

Grilled redfish fillet 
cream potatoes and vegetables 

FRIDAY, 23.08.2024 
White sausage 
potato-cucumber-salad and sweet mustard 

Allgäu Kässpatzen 
melted onions 

Salad bowl 
stripes of pollock in nut coat and herb baguette 

DAILY 
Soup of the day 
Salad from the buffet  
Dessert 
your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert.

MONDAY–FRIDAY 
12:00–14:00 O‘CLOCK 

µLunch menu


