MONDAY, 19.08.2024

Cabin cordon bleu fried potatoes and cranberries	13,90 €
Filled zucchini tomato sauce and almond rice	9,90 €
Fish fillet in egg coat cream leaf spinach and parsley potatoes	12,50 €

TUESDAY, 20.08.2024

Meatballs mashed potatoes and fried egg	11,50 €
Tagliatelle "Arrabiata" parmesan	9,90 €
Plaice fillet baked with tomato-mozzarella pesto-risotto	12,80 €

WEDNESDAY, 21.08.2024

Beer roast beef of Allgäu country pig bavarian herbs and potato dumplings	12,80 €
Penne with chanterelles, zucchini and tomato	9,90 €
Fish fillet in beer coat French fries and Sauce Tartar	10,90 €

THURSDAY, 22.08.2024

Sliced turkey baked fruits, curry sauce and countess potatoes	12,90 €
Cannelotti filled with spinach tomato sauce	9,90 €
Grilled redfish fillet cream potatoes and vegetables	12,50 €

FRIDAY, 23.08.2024

White sausage potato-cucumber-salad and sweet mustard	9,50 €
Allgäu Kässpatzen melted onions	9,90 €
Salad bowl stripes of pollock in nut coat and herb baguette	11,80 €

DAILY

Soup of the day	4,50€
Salad from the buffet	4,50€
Dessert	3,00€
your meal is served with a choice of sour salad or dessert	

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY-FRIDAY 12:00-14:00 O'CLOCK

TUESDAY–SATURDAY **17:00–21:30 O'CLOCK** Closed on public holidays